
Jalaram PaubhajiS>gpfpd ‘p„DcpÆ

‘pJcpÆ 90
Pavbhaji

õ‘¡. ‘pJcpÆ
Spe. Pavbhaji

bV$f ‘pJcpÆ
Butter Pavbhaji

QuT bV$f ‘pJcpÆ
Butter Pavbhaji

õ‘¡. ‘ygph
Spe. Pulav

bV$f ‘ygph
Butter Pulav

95
Parcel

100 105
Parcel

150 155
Parcel

180 185
Parcel

100 105
Parcel

140 145
Parcel

blpf_p¡ _põsp¡ L$fip¡ s¡ A¡¼õV²$p QpS>® gpNi¡ S>¡’u Al] _ L$fhp rh_„su. 
_p¢^ :- cpÆ kp\¡ `pJ _„N b¡, ‘pk®g QpS>® A¡¼õV²$p gpNi¡.

kde :- khpf¡ 10:30 \u fpÓ¡ 10:30 hpÁep ky^u

‘pk®g QpS>® A¡¼õV²$p gpNi¡. (5)

i]N s¡g cpÆ, bV$f ‘pJ, ‘p‘X$
Ground Nut Oil Bhaji, Butter Pau, Papad

150 155
Parcel

i]Ns¡g i]Ns¡g

i]Ns¡g



Jalaram PaubhajiS>gpfpd ‘p„DcpÆ

A¡L$õV²$p

gõku

Mpfu gõku
duW$u gõku
R>pk
du“fg hpµV$f
L$p¡ëX²$]¼k V$u“ (300 ML)

60
60
20
20
40

A¡L$õV²$p ‘pJ (A¡L$ “„N)
bV$f ‘pJ (A¡L$ “„N)
A¡L$õV²$p ‘p‘X$ (kpv$p)
V$d¡V$p kgpX$
L$p„v$p kgpX$
A¡L$õV²$p bV$f QdQ

10
30
10
50
20
30

iyÙ S>¥“ ‘pJcpÆ

S>¥“ cpÆ
õ‘¡. S>¥“ ‘pJcpÆ

100
130

EXTRA

60

60

20

20

40

LASSI

Salted Lassi

Sweet Lassi

Butter Milk

Mineral Water

Cold Drink Tin (300 Ml)

Extra Pau (1 Nos.)

Butter Pau (1 Nos.)

Extra Papad(Sada)

Tomato Salad

Onion Salad

Extra Butter Spoon

10

30

10

50

20

30

PURE JAIN PAUBHAJI

Jain Only Bhaji

Sp. Jain Paubhaji

100

130

Note : Bhaji with 2 Pau, Parcel Charge Extra

Time : 10:30 AM to 10:30 PM

There will be extra charge if you bring it from outside and eat it
It will be found only in the above item

250 ML

250 ML

250 ML

250 ML

i]Ns¡g cpÆ
Mpgu bV$f cpÆ

75
130

Ground Nut Oil Bhaji

Only Butter Bhaji 

75

130

Parcel Parcel

105
135

80
135

105

135 

80

135
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